## Neighbourhood Development Plan Steering Group <u>A G E N D A</u>

## This Meeting is Open to the Public

To: All Nether Wallop Steering Group Members

Cc: All Nether Wallop Parish Councillors.

You are summoned to attend a meeting of Nether Wallop Neighbourhood Development Plan Steering Group on **Monday 25 November 2019** at 7.00pm in the Nether Wallop Village Hall

| ltem | Subject                                                                                                                 | Speaker                    | Enc. |
|------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------|------|
| 1.   | Welcome and Introduction                                                                                                | КА                         |      |
| 2.   | Apologies for absence                                                                                                   | КА                         |      |
| 3.   | Points from the floor                                                                                                   | Public                     |      |
| 4.   | Declaration of Interests                                                                                                | Steering<br>Group          |      |
| 5.   | To approve the minutes of the last meeting                                                                              | KA                         | ~    |
| 6.   | To receive reports from the Working Groups:<br>Open Spaces<br>History<br>Questionnaire<br>Distribution<br>Wilding Group | CP<br>IR<br>JC<br>JP<br>JH |      |
| 7.   | To receive an update on questionnaire initial responses.<br>and decide how to present data.                             | КА                         |      |
| 8.   | To agree the format for the 10 <sup>th</sup> January meeting.                                                           | ALL                        |      |
| 9.   | Any other business for consideration at the next meeting.                                                               | КА                         |      |
| 10.  | To confirm the date of the next meeting:<br>Monday 27 <sup>th</sup> January 2020 at 7.00pm in the Village Hall.         | КА                         |      |

af-

Mrs G Foster - Clerk to Nether Wallop Parish Council 20 November 2019